
 

 
भारतीय �ौ�ोिगक� संस्था भुवनेश ्वर  

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 
                                  श��णक अनभाग   
                                                                                Academic Section  

 
  No.F-15-6(12)/2016-Acad/Reg. 

 
Subject:  List of Faculty Advisers & Venue for Autumn Semester Registration 2016 – 17   

(for On Roll students)  

  
Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Programme 
 

Date: 18th July 2016                                                                                Time:  09:00 A.M.  ‐ 1:00 P. M  
                     
Name of the Discipline Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser Venue of Registration 
Computer Science & 
Engineering 

3rd  Dr. Padmalochan Bera 
Email: plb@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674-2306307 

PDS Lab. (Room No.104), 1st Year 
Lab. Complex, Arugul Campus, 
IIT Bhubaneswar 

5th  Dr. Debi Prosad Dogra 
Email: dpdogra@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674-2306308 

7th  Dr. Manoranjan Satpathy 
Email: manoranjan@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674-2306266 

-do- 

Electrical Engineering 3rd  Dr. Srinivas Bhaskar Karanki  
Email: skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2306310 Dr. 
Debalina Ghosh
 
Email: deghosh@iitbbs.ac.in
 
Ph. No.  0674-2306 246
 

 
5th  -do- 

7th  Dr. Sankarshan Mohapatro 
Email: sankarsan@iitbbs.ac.in   
Ph. No: 0674-2306256 

-do- 

Mechanical Engineering 3rd  Dr. K. Srinivasa Ramanujam 
Email: sramanujam@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2306278  

                            

5th  Dr. Yogesh G. Bhumkar 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2306386 

-do- 

7th  Dr. V. Panduranga 
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. : 0674-2306302 

-do- 

Civil Engineering 3rd  Dr. Goutam Mandal 
gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2304606 

5th  Dr. Suresh Ranjan Dash 
Mail: srdash@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2304613 

-do- 

7th  Dr. Rajesh Roshan Dash 
Email: rrdash@iitbbs.ac.in   
Ph. No: 0674-2304604 

-do- 

Metallurgical and 
Materials Engineering 

3rd  Dr. Kisor Kumar Sahu 
Email: kisorsahu@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No: 0674-2576174 

-do-                                                                             

 

5th  
Dr. Partha Sarathi De

 Email: parthasarathi.de@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No:0674-2576171 

  -do-
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Joint M.Sc. – Ph.D. Programme 

  

 Date: 18th July 2016                                                                               Time: 9.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.    
                 

Name of the Discipline Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser Venue of Registration 
 E-Class Room (Room No.103)
 1st Year Lab. Complex,

Chemistry 3rd Dr. Srikanta Patra 
Email: srikanta@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph.No. 0674-2576053 

Mathematics 3rd Dr. Sabyasachi Pani 
Email: spani@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674- 257 6074 

Physics 3rd Dr. Chandrasekhar Bhamidipati 
Email: chandrasekhar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph.No. 0674- 2576095  

Geology 3rd Dr. Abhishek Kumar Rai 
Email: akrai@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph.No. 0674-2576130 

Arugul Campus, IIT Bhubaneswar 

Atmosphere and Ocean 
Sciences 

3rd Dr. Vinoj V 
Email: vinoj@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674- 257 6121 

-do- 

M.Tech. Programme 
 

Date:  18th   July 2016                                                                                          Time:  9.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M  
 
Name of the Programme Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser Venue of Registration 
Structural Engineering 3rd Dr. Dinakar Pasla 

Email: pdinakar@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674 -2306297 

E-Class  Room (Room No. 103), 
1st Year Lab. Complex, 
Arugul Campus, IIT Bhubaneswar 

 
Transportation Engineering 3rd Dr. Partha Pratim Dey 

Email: ppdey@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674- 2306320 
 

 

Climate Science and 
Technology 

3rd Dr. Vinoj. V 
Email: vinoj@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674- 257 6121 

 
Electronics & 
Communication 
Engineering 

3rd Dr. P.K. Sahu 
Email: pks@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph.No. 0674-2306245 

Power System Engineering 3rd Dr. Chandrashekhar Narayan 
Bhende 
Email: cnb@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674-2306248 

-do- 

Mechanical System Design 3rd Dr. Satyanarayan Panigrahi 
Email: psatyan@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No.  0674- 2306271   

Thermal Science and 
Engineering 

3rd Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674-2306273 

-do- 

Material Science and 
Engineering 

3rd 
Dr. Randhir Singh 
Email: randhir@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674-2576179 
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